                                                                                    UE-0 Series
                     ISOLATED 0.25W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.tozerpower.com Rev02 page 1 / 3
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vdc)
Input Current(mA) Output
 Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Current(mA)
%Eff.
 (Typ)
Cap. Load
max.(uF) 0% Load 100% Load
UE03S05S0 3.3 45 108  5 50 70  47
UE05S05S0 5 40 71  5 50 70  47
UE05S09S0 5 40 67 9 28 75  22
UE05S12S0 5 40 67 12 21 75  22
UE05S15S0 5 40 64 15 16 75  22
UE12S05S0 12 18 30 5 50 70  47
UE12S09S0 12 18 28 9 28 75  22
UE12S12S0 12 18 28 12 21 75  22
UE12S15S0 12 18 27 15 16 75  22
UE05S05D0 5 40 71 5 50 70  47
UE05S09D0 5 40 67 9 28 75  22
UE05S12D0 5 40 67 12 21 75  22
UE05S15D0 5 40 64 15 16 75  22
UE12S05D0 12 18 30 5 50 70  47
UE12S09D0 12 18 28 9 28 75  22
UE12S12D0 12 18 28 12 21 75  22
UE12S15D0 12 18 27 15 16 75  22
*Add suffix ‘P’ for continue Short Circuit Protection, e.g, UE05S05D0P.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Voltage range
5V input types 4.5 5 5.5